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Women / 10 / Senior C
Session: 3S

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team R1 R1 155.050 39.025 39.200 38.325 38.500
31 1 1

2 Team R4 R4 152.500 38.500 37.350 37.900 38.750
13 5 2

3 Team R8 R8 152.475 38.550 38.275 37.375 38.275
42 2 3

4 Team R7 R7 151.625 38.200 37.750 37.125 38.550
24 4 5

5 Team R6 R6 149.625 38.000 36.575 37.050 38.000
65 7 6

6 Team R5 R5 149.600 37.175 37.325 37.000 38.100
57 6 7

7 Team R3 R3 148.900 37.050 37.800 36.700 37.350
88 3 8

8 Team AS2 AS2 148.325 37.875 35.750 37.275 37.425
76 8 4

ProScore v5.7.1 - Copy right 1993-2020 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



Judge's Signatures

2021 Women's DP Nationals
Meet Results
May 15-16, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 5/15/2021 9:46:39 PM

Women / 10 / Senior C
Session: 3S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Selena Harris923
Gymcats Gym NV

9.825 9.875 9.6009.650 38.950
2 1 1 13T 1 

1 

Ava Piedrahita929
Hill's Gym MD

9.650 9.725 9.7259.625 38.725
9T 6 2T 3 2 

2 

Trista Goodman946
Salcianu Elite NV

9.650 9.775 9.6509.450 38.525
9T 3 8T 7T 3 

3 

Lana Navarro920
Gliders CA

9.850 9.650 9.3259.625 38.450
1 8 2T 33 4T

4T

Miki Aderinto913
Desert Devils AZ

9.700 9.750 9.7009.300 38.450
6 4T 16T 4T 4T

4T

Miranda Smith952
Valley GTC NY

9.750 9.400 9.8259.400 38.375
3T 19T 11T 1 6 

6 

Kylie Eaquinto902
All American UT

9.625 9.750 9.5509.300 38.225
13 4T 16T 16T 7T

7T

Brooklyn Rowray912
Chow's Gym IA

9.650 9.275 9.7009.600 38.225
9T 27T 4T 4T 7T

7T

Gianna Masella951
Tampa Turners FL

9.650 9.625 9.6259.150 38.050
9T 9T 30T 11T 9 

9 

Claire Dean915
East Bay Gym CA

9.525 9.800 9.0259.600 37.950
19T 2 4T 47T 10T

10T

Savannah Miller935
Michigan Elite

9.300 9.625 9.6509.375 37.950
34 9T 13T 7T 10T

10T

Karina Munoz927
Head Over Heels NJ

9.675 9.300 9.4009.500 37.875
7T 24T 7 26T 12T

12T

Victoria Gatzendorfer948
Southeastern NC

9.475 9.575 9.3759.450 37.875
25T 12 8T 30T 12T

12T

Heidi Schultz933
LaFleur Acad WI

9.425 9.250 9.6509.525 37.850
32T 30T 6 7T 14 

14 

Joy Ziegenfelder950
Sun Country FL

9.550 9.275 9.6759.325 37.825
16* 27T 15 6 15T

15T

Ashley Glynn949
Stallone Gym PA

9.550 9.500 9.5509.225 37.825
16* 13T 22T 16T 15T

15T

Brooke Irwin901
Airborne CO

9.600 9.450 9.4509.225 37.725
14T 17T 22T 23T 17 

17 

Jordan Schultz934
LaFleur Acad WI

9.450 9.450 9.8008.975 37.675
28T 17T 39 2 18 

18 

Maddie Dukart903
American Gold ND

9.675 9.300 9.2009.375 37.550
7T 24T 13T 42T 19 

19 

Emma Strom944
Premier Gym NE

9.425 9.150 9.5009.400 37.475
32T 32 11T 21 20 

20 

Zoe Rankin911
Centre Elite PA

9.450 9.250 9.4759.225 37.400
28T 30T 22T 22 21 

21 

Nastia Rudnitskaya947
Salto Gym WI

9.725 9.325 9.6008.725 37.375
5 23 43 13T 22 

22 

Carlee Nelson926
Gymniks Gym WV

9.475 9.275 9.6508.950 37.350
25T 27T 40 7T 23 

23 

Emily Innes924
Gymkhana PA

9.475 9.125 9.6259.050 37.275
25T 33T 37 11T 24 

24 
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AARank

Lexi Xiromeritis910
Capital City MI

9.000 9.625 9.2759.275 37.175
52T 9T 20 35T 25 

25 

Allison Landry942
Pearland Elite TX

9.125 9.475 9.3509.200 37.150
43T 16 28 32 26 

26 

Cassie Bergin904
Apex Gym NY

9.200 9.375 9.2009.300 37.075
37T 21T 16T 42T 27 

27 

Shannon Chase917
Emeth Gym OH

9.200 9.000 9.5259.225 36.950
37T 40 22T 18T 28 

28 

Angelina Hogan953
WOGA Gym TX

9.000 9.375 9.2759.175 36.825
52T 21T 29 35T 29 

29 

Caroline Lichtman954
West Coast Elite CA

9.525 9.500 9.4508.325 36.800
19T 13T 51 23T 30 

30 

Sophia White957
Aspire Gym IL

9.125 9.025 9.4009.125 36.675
43T 38T 32T 26T 31 

31 

Ashley Cowan909
Bull City Gym NC

9.450 9.675 8.9258.600 36.650
28T 7 46 50 32 

32 

Liza Marcus958
Chelsea Piers NY

9.150 8.900 9.2509.225 36.525
40T 42T 22T 39T 33 

33 

Seria Johnson925
Gymnastix TC GA

9.750 9.300 9.6007.850 36.500
3T 24T 55 13T 34T

34T

Carla Ferzoco916
Elite Gym MA

9.525 8.450 9.4009.125 36.500
19T 50 32T 26T 34T

34T

Jocelyn Harbeck922
Gym Kinetics IL

9.550 9.050 9.5258.250 36.375
16T 37 52 18T 36T

36T

Emily St Onge907
Brandy Johnson's FL

9.100 9.400 8.4259.450 36.375
46T 19T 8T 54 36T

36T

Abigail Kenney945
Rock Gym NJ

8.600 9.075 9.4509.250 36.375
56 35T 21 23T 36T

36T

Mia Damiano919
Galaxy Gym NY

9.225 8.900 9.0759.125 36.325
35T 42T 32T 46 39 

39 

Annie Worley939
Olympia Gym MI

9.050 8.975 9.2259.025 36.275
50 41 38 41 40 

40 

Amy Foret918
Empire Gym TX

9.175 9.025 9.2758.675 36.150
39 38T 44 35T 41 

41 

Lauren Homecillo940
Omaha Gym NE

9.100 8.850 9.3008.875 36.125
46T 45 41 34 42 

42 

Kaya Forbes941
Peak Athletic LA

9.600 9.125 9.2758.075 36.075
14T 33T 53 35T 43T

43T

Karlei Shearer956
Zenith West WA

9.125 8.625 9.1759.150 36.075
43T 48T 30T 44T 43T

43T

Scarlet Becker937
National Academy OR

9.000 8.750 9.0259.225 36.000
52T 46 22T 47T 45 

45 

Claire Flores906
Bart Conner OK

9.100 8.900 9.2508.650 35.900
46T 42T 45 39T 46 

46 

Rylin Zimmerman914
Dynamic Gym WA

9.525 8.300 8.7009.300 35.825
19T 53T 16T 51 47 

47 

Jenna Waldo943
Pinnacle Gym KS

9.100 8.400 9.1759.100 35.775
46T 51 36 44T 48 

48 
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Emma David932
Infiniti Elite NY

9.025 8.700 9.5258.475 35.725
51 47 50 18T 49 

49 

Shaina Chen955
Winners Acad CA

9.450 8.300 9.4008.550 35.700
28T 53T 47T 26T 50 

50 

Maia Lee928
Hill's Gym MD

9.525 7.975 9.3758.750 35.625
19T 55 42 30T 51 

51 

Shani Sirota930
Hotshots Gym NY

9.500 8.625 8.3509.125 35.600
24 48T 32T 55 52 

52 

Mia Davis938
North Stars NJ

9.150 9.075 8.4508.550 35.225
40T 35T 47T 53 53 

53 

Kamille Zarlengo931
Incline GTC CO

9.150 9.500 8.6757.750 35.075
40T 13T 56 52 54 

54 

Rachel Hahle908
Bronco Elite ID

9.225 8.325 9.0258.000 34.575
35T 52 54 47T 55 

55 

Olivia Herrera905
BIG Gym IL

8.900 7.900 7.5508.500 32.850
55 56 49 56 56 

56 
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